3 Ocak 2015 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:20.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

10

11

GANYAN(11) :1,35 4, IKILi(6/11) 9,75 +, SIRALI IKiLi(11/6) :13,15 4, UCLU BAHIS(11/6/1) :14,08 t, PLASE(11) :1,05 t, PLASE(6) :1,25 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/11) 4,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/6) :13,30

At ismi
TUMBULZELE(11)

OKINAWA(6)
ALARAP(1)
RABIA(7)
SEVDACAN(8)
GisiL(3)
SONYAGMUR(9)
COSKUNKIZ(2)
TAHIRE(10)
IDIL SULTAN(4)

MERZA(5)

Yas
5ykk

7ykk
8yak
Syak
10yak
S5yak
6ykk
5ykk
5yak
5ydk

Bykk

Yans Sonuglan

KV-6/DHOW/Disi

1.)45500 &
1.)9.100 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SAGANAK - DOGANRIZGAR

HABERBATUR - GULNIHAL. 1
KAZBERT (RU) - SAKAC
ODINHAN - VERHEM

IBOCAN - MESRURE 54
ALTAHA - ZAFIRE 14

AGA KARACA - MENCULE50
TAVERINOGLU - SEKERPARE
ANADOLUATESI - GRAY
ATAK - KAVGINAY

CAS - NEQVE37

#, PLASE IKILi(6/11) :8,90 %, 4. CIFTE(12/11) 6,65 ©

Siklet
57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

218200 ¢
2)3640 ¢

Jokey
H.KARATAS

MKAYA
ASOZEN
GKOCAKAYA
GOKH.GOKGE
AGELIK
GOKBEKTAS
U.POLAT
VKIZVAZ
SKAYA

D.YILDIZ

57.50 kg, 61 kg,

Sahip
RES. TUMBUL

HAK. YUCETURK
MEH. BASKURT
NEC. DEMRKOL
KOS. MAKRI
MEN. KARAGUL
REM KAYA

KOS. MAKRI

M | AKDENiZ
KAD. FIDAN

DEN. KURTEL

3)9.100
3)1.820 ¢

Antrendrii

FTAS
SBEKTAS
ZGUNELI
ZGUNELI
C.AKCA
AACI
EKAYA
C.AKCA
KMELIKE
MBAYDAN

MEH.DEMR

Derece

2.20.60

22092

22150

2.21.89

22298

22410

22513

2.26.08

227.30

22821

2.30.26

istanbul Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

2000 Sentetik
4)4550 ¢
4)9104
Gy AGF St Fark
1,35 4 2Boy
9,15 10 4Boy
4,30 1 25Boy
5,85 3
6,80 5
11,65 11
20,20 6
6,80 7
15,10 8
3,15 2
9,05 9

G Ck.

4 Boy

10 Boy

HP
111

92

96

86

108

82

97

7

88

94

95



